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FENCE OPTIONS

DELTA
52” UNIFENCE SAW GUIDE

BIESEMEYER T-SQUARE
FENCE SYSTEM



Item Number
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Part Number

4220207400018
422020600003S
9040701055558
422013550004
34-895
9010415011818
9010415094288
4220107500018
34-895
422010880004S
9010415011818
4220111200018
4220407200018
9010203057508
A24617S
901010609964
904100312097S
36-861
901044615297
4224039100018
422403180010
9040201017038
9040101016208
901110200834S
438010110021
000000-00
1087794

PartsList for 36-883L Typel

Description

HOLE PLUG
HANDLE

FIBRE WSHR
MITER GAGE BODY
MITER GAUGE
SET SCREW

SET SCREW
POINTER

MITER GAUGE
STOP LINK

SET SCREW
SCREW

PLATE

MACHINE SCREW
10INUNIV WING
SCREW

SPECIAL WASHER
STD INSERT LT UNI
SCREW

TABLE

CABINET ASSY
LOCK WASHER
WASHER
CARRIAGE BOLT
INSULATOR

No Longer Available
RIVET

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
38
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
95
96
97
98
100
101
102

Part Number

000000-00
1087794
422403310002
410090160004S
901052131498
4220475201878
537850040001
400064160001
000000-00
901052131498
904100312097S
9040303017718
901030101487
901052131498
4223501400028
422350140001
901052131498
4223506000018
901052131498
422043050001
955010501472
4223910100018
955030100001
955030102155
4220401400518
901010600682
904020201704S

PartsList for 36-883L Typel

Description

No Longer Available
RIVET

HINGED MTR COVER ASY
BUMPER

SCREW

WARNING LABEL
LATCH W/BUSH & NUT
GASKET

No Longer Available
SCREW

SPECIAL WASHER
WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

RIP FENCE HOLDER
MITER GAGE HOLDER
SCREW

WRENCH HOOK
SCREW

SUB BASE

OPEN-END WRENCH
BOX-END WRENCH
1/4 HEX WRENCH

5/64 HEX WRENCH
TRUNNION BRACKET
CAP SCREW

LOCK WASHER

Page 2

Qty Required
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Item Number

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Part Number

902010101207
901030100775S
904020201704S
905010102734
422403950002
920750113934
422044065002
A09527S
902012101036S
9040102135778
904010213577S
4220407400018
905010102706S
422044120009S
422044120009S
434014040001
901041500206
9270301026508
000000-00
901010600613
422400360001S
422041045005
SSF-616-ZN
902010201228
9040202017048
901030100775S
905010102734

PartsList for 36-883L Typel

Description

HEX NUT

CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
ROLL PIN

REAR TRUNNION
BEARING
RAISING SHAFT

SS/A-ELEV SHAFT/GEAR

HEX NUT

FIBER WASHER
FIBER WASHER
PLUG

ROLL PIN

LOCK KNOB
LOCK KNOB
COLLAR W SCRW
SET SCREW

KEY

No Longer Available
MACHINE SCREW
DEFLECTOR
SLEEVE

SCREW .313-24X1.00 H
HEX JAM NUT
LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW
ROLL PIN

Page 3

Qty Required
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Item Number

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Part Number

422403950001
9207501139358
902010201228
SSF-616-ZN
901010600664S
904100312097S
422403140004
905010105072
928060114128S
927030102657S
4220407150018
4220407950018
9020120098478
902070207176S
1086894S
4220410400028
422403140003S
422403140002
9010106031028
904020201704S
9041510171478
9280602073828
422041300003S
A10686
9270302026608
4224030300028
4220410350018

PartsList for 36-883L Typel

Description

FRONT TRUNNION
BUSHING

HEX JAM NUT
SCREW .313-24X1.00 H
CAP SCREW

SPECIAL WASHER
MOTOR BRACKET
ROLL PIN

SPRING WASHER
KEY

STEEL PIN

SPRING CLIP
SPECIAL NUT
BEARING CLOSURE NUT
BEARING

SPACER

ARBOR BRACKET
ARBOR BRACKET ASSY
CAP SCREW

LOCK WASHER

RET RING

LOAD SPRING
ARBOR PULLEY
SCREW

KEY

ARBOR & FLANGE
FLANGE

Page 4

Qty Required
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Item Number

154
155
156
157
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
174
175
175
176
177
178

Part Number

9020120125718
927030102653S
41-644

A10686
5140043-25
4220440650018
905010102706S
904010213577S
904100314509S
4220407400018
422044120009S
422044120009S
9270301026508
4224001400018
901010600682
9040202017048
902010101207
422040310015
901030100750
904070105569
422044000005S
4220440000058
901041500206
901041500206
422040550006
904100312097S
901010600681

PartsList for 36-883L Typel

Description

HEX NUT
KEY

HD 3GROOVE PULLY

SCREW
3V-BLTS 4L 261/16

TILT SHAFT W/ WORM

ROLL PIN
FIBER WASHER
COLLAR

PLUG

LOCK KNOB
LOCK KNOB
KEY

FRONT BRACKET
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT
COVER PLATE
CAP SCREW
FIBRE WASHER
HANDWHEEL
HANDWHEEL
SET SCREW
SET SCREW
GUIDE BLOCK
SPECIAL WASHER
CAP SCREW

Page 5

Qty Required
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Item Number

179
180
181
182
183
184
184
185
185
200
201
202
202
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Part Number

422040142008S
919714
422400750001
901061103036
904070105569
422044000005S
4220440000058
901041500206
901041500206
1086388S
10878118
422403540004
422403540003
736827
000000-00
4221604700018
1086353S
1086387S
10863378
422040710007S
905010106729S
4220408600028
9040101016208
901010600649S
4220307200018
901010600649S
901010600649S

PartsList for 36-883L Typel

Description

POINTER BRACKET
SHEET MTL SCR
POINTER

SELF-TAP SCREW
FIBRE WASHER
HANDWHEEL
HANDWHEEL

SET SCREW

SET SCREW

PUSH NUT CAP

PIN

LFT TILT BLADE GUARD
BLADE GUARD ASSY
LT-SEE-THRU GUARD
No Longer Available
KICK BACK FINGER
SPRING

PUSH NUT

PIVOT BRACKET

PIN

PIN

SPLITTER W/BUSHING
WASHER

CAP SCREW

PLATE

CAP SCREW

CAP SCREW

Page 6

Qty Required
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Item Number

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
228
229
230
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
275
276

Part Number

9040201017038
9040101016208
4220401400528
422040140053S
9040101016208
904020101703S
9010106006498
422040890003S
904030201751
9020102012268
422400140005S
901030131698S
9040101016208
901030100757S
1340100
9010201005678
402071045007S
4380101701018
4020711150028
438010010036
422400140006
9010516311268
901030331881
9040101016208
9020101013008
9010245311238
438013170153

PartsList for 36-883L Typel

Description

LOCK WASHER
WASHER

SPLITTER BRACKET
BRACKET

WASHER

LOCK WASHER

CAP SCREW
SUPPORT ROD
LOCK WASHER
NUT

SPLITTER BRACKET
CAP SCREW
WASHER

CAP SCREW
SWITCH COVER ASSY
MACHINE SCREW
SPACER

SWITCH

STUD

SWITCH BOX
MOUNTING BRACKET-LVC
SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

HEX NUT

SCREW

STARTER

Page 7

Qty Required
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Item Number

276
277
278
279
280
282
283
284
846
846
846
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

438013170154
438010040007S
438010110054S
9020129315138
422400140014
901030331881
9040101016208
9020101013008
4220472500028
422407250001
422047250006
000000-00
438023146203
000000-00
000000-00
438023146204
438023146203
438023146204
438023146205

PartsList for 36-883L Typel

Description

STARTER

CLAMP

INSULATOR SLEEVE
KEPS NUT

BRACKET

SCREW

WASHER

HEX NUT

GUARD MT
HARDWARE PACK
HARDWARE PACK

No Longer Available

1PH SHP 230V MOTOR
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
MOTOR - 1PH-3HP-230V
1PH 5HP 230V MOTOR
MOTOR - 1PH-3HP-230V
3PH SHP 230/460V MOT

Page 8

Qty Required
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